
Our Location: The Chestnuts, A23 Southbound, London Road, Pyecombe, Brighton, BN45 7FJ 

1st of April 2015 – All Riders will be charged at these rates. 
www.chestnuts‐riding‐school.co.uk 

Email: ride@chestnutsridingschool.co.uk 
Phone: 01273 503842 (Answer Machine) 
14 Days Cancellation Notice Required 

Adult Price List 
18/02/2015 

Adult Horse Riding Prices and Discounts ‐ Credit/Debit Cards Accepted!

Consecutive Weekly Bookings Paid In Advance >>> 1 
Week

2 
Weeks

3 
Weeks

4 
Weeks

5 
Weeks 

12 
Weeks 

Introduction / 
Assessment Lesson  Special Introductory Price for 1st Lesson only!  30 Minutes  £30  Special Price for First Private Lesson 

Private Lessons – 
Indoor & Outdoor 

Lesson with an experienced or qualified BHS Instructor. 
1 to 1 Tuition. Suitable for Riders of all abilities. Hats & 
Boots Provided if needed. 

30 Minutes  £36 
£35

£70 
£34

£102 
£33

£132 
£32 
£165 

£31 
£396 

40 Minutes  £45 
£43

£86 
£42

£126 
£41

£164 
£40 
£205 

£39 
£410 

60 Minutes  £60 
£57

£114 
£56

£168 
£54

£216 
£53 
£270 

£51 
£648 

Semi Private Group 
Lesson ‐ 2‐4 People 

A small group lesson of 2‐4 riders in our Indoor or 
Outdoor arena, suitable for riders learning Canter & 
above. 

30 Minutes  £29 
£28

£56 
£27

£81 
£26

£104 
£26 
£130 

£25 
£312 

40 Minutes  £40 
£38

£76 
£37

£111 
£36

£144 
£36 
£180 

£34 
£432 

Large Group Lesson 
5‐7 People on Average  Suitable for Walk, Trot and Canter riders & above.  60 Minutes  £36 

£35 

£70 
£34 

£102 
£33 

£132 
£32 
£165 

£31 
£396 

Private Jumping 
Lessons  Max Height 2ft 6”. Body Protector Required.   30 Minutes  £45  CLUB RIDERS – Weekly/Monthly Bookings 

Regular Space Kept – T&C’s Apply! 

Hacking / Trekking in 
the  South Downs 
National Park 

A steady escorted hack along various Routes through 
the South Downs national park. No Roads for miles 
mainly Walk & Trot with Canters occasionally. 

60 Minutes  £36  9‐3 OffPeak Hacking 
Not During  School Holidays,  

Half Term or Christmas 

60mins £29 
90mins £39 
120mins £49 

90 Minutes  £50 

120 Minutes  £60 
Hacking to Stanmer 
Park – Summer 

Months 

A long ride to stammer park, with a stop at the 
stammer village coffee shop. Steady pace, mainly Walk 
& Trot with some canters.  

4 Hours 
Aprox  £90 

Mondays 
Tuesday

Wednesday 
Thursday

Friday
Weekends

 Closed – Dog Agility AM 
0800‐1800 – RDA AM 
0800‐1800 – RDA AM 
0800‐1800 
0800‐1800 
0730‐1800 – LOANS PM 

Handler Led 
Pony/Horse Rides 

Suitable for total beginners, Hats & Boots free of 
charge, we have most adult sizes. 

20 Minutes  £17 
30 Minutes  £20 
40 Minutes  £25 

RIDING IS A RISK SPORT ‐ Your choice to ride is voluntary. We take all reasonable care to provide suitable and safe horses and ponies for all our clients. All animals can be Unpredictable. We strongly advise you to take out full personal 
accident cover. PLEASE NOTE: The Chestnuts Riding School, Owners, Staff and Managing agents cannot be held responsible for any accident, injury or loss to any persons or their property whilst on these premises or whilst out hacking, 
eventing or showing. Additional Terms and Conditions Apply. Available on Request or on our Website: www.chestnutsridingschool.co.uk/terms‐and‐conditions 


