

1st of April 2015 – All Riders will be charged at these rates.

www. chest nuts-riding-school. co.uk

Email: ride@chestnutsridingschool.co.uk Phone: 01273 503842 (Answer Machine) 14 Days Cancellation Notice Required

Adult Price List 18/02/2015

Adult Horse Riding Prices and Discounts - Credit/Debit Cards Accepted!								
Consecutive Weekly Bookings Paid In Advance >>>			1	2	3	4	5	12
			Week	Weeks	Weeks	Weeks	Weeks	Weeks
Introduction / Assessment Lesson	Special Introductory Price for 1 st Lesson only!	30 Minutes	£30	Special Price for First Private Lesson				
Private Lessons – Indoor & Outdoor	Lesson with an experienced or qualified BHS Instructor. 1 to 1 Tuition. Suitable for Riders of all abilities. Hats & Boots Provided if needed.	30 Minutes	£36	£35 £70	£34 £102	£132	£32 £165	£31 £396
		40 Minutes	£45	£43 £86	£42 £126	£164	£40 £205	£39 £410
		60 Minutes	£60	£57 £114	£56 £168	£54 £216	£53 £270	£648
Semi Private Group Lesson - 2-4 People	A small group lesson of 2-4 riders in our Indoor or Outdoor arena, suitable for riders learning Canter & above.	30 Minutes	£29	£28 £56	£27 £81	£26 £104	£26 £130	£25 £312
		40 Minutes	£40	£38 £76	£37 £111	£36 £144	£36 £180	£34 £432
Large Group Lesson 5-7 People on Average	Suitable for Walk, Trot and Canter riders & above.	60 Minutes	£36	£35 £70	£34 £102	£33 £132	£32 £165	£31 £396
Private Jumping Lessons	Max Height 2ft 6". Body Protector Required.	30 Minutes	£45	CLUB RIDERS – Weekly/Monthly Bookings Regular Space Kept – T&C's Apply!				
Hacking / Trekking in the South Downs National Park	A steady escorted hack along various Routes through the South Downs national park. No Roads for miles mainly Walk & Trot with Canters occasionally.	60 Minutes	£36	9-3 OffPeak Hacking Not During School Holidays, Half Term or Christmas 60mins £29 90mins £39 120mins £49				
		90 Minutes	£50					
		120 Minutes	£60					
Hacking to Stanmer Park – Summer Months	A long ride to stammer park, with a stop at the stammer village coffee shop. Steady pace, mainly Walk & Trot with some canters.	4 Hours Aprox	£90	## Mondays Closed – Dog Agility AM Tuesday 0800-1800 – RDA AM Wednesday 0800-1800 – RDA AM Thursday 0800-1800 Friday 0800-1800 Weekends 0730-1800 – LOANS PM				
Handler Led Pony/Horse Rides	Suitable for total beginners, Hats & Boots free of charge, we have most adult sizes.	20 Minutes						
		30 Minutes						
		40 Minutes	£Z5					

RIDING IS A RISK SPORT - Your choice to ride is voluntary. We take all reasonable care to provide suitable and safe horses and ponies for all our clients. All animals can be Unpredictable. We strongly advise you to take out full personal accident cover. PLEASE NOTE: The Chestnuts Riding School, Owners, Staff and Managing agents cannot be held responsible for any accident, injury or loss to any persons or their property whilst on these premises or whilst out hacking, eventing or showing. Additional Terms and Conditions Apply. Available on Request or on our Website: www.chestnutsridingschool.co.uk/terms-and-conditions